ADDITIONS/DELETIONS TO DBE DIRECTORY

Since Februray 21, 2025

Firms Added:

Lenzie Henderson, LLC

Cinga Technologies, LLC

Roberts Traffic Marking Corp.

Williams Bridge Beam Construction, LLC
Hydro2Geotech, LLC dba H2G, LLC

Firms Removed:

Geo Services, Inc.

Date:

02-21-2025
02-27-2025
03-17-2025
03-20-2025
03-21-2025

Date:
02-26-2025



